CITY: INTERNATIONAL FALLS
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$8,999,181
$10,321,093
$25,971,066
$25,716,507
$16,438,631
$891,572
$3,157,186
$18,521,647
$14,264,758
$2,090,758
$472,580
$1,239,944
$1,450,600
$377,305
$942,104
$4,482,409
$14,014,983
$3,627,875
$694,241
$793,175
$547,886,209

$702,353,824

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$694,129
$2,637,791
$21,691,916
$4,119,471
$2,072,242
$539,784
$1,651,802
$12,505,685
$4,494,984
$484,332
$459,388
$364,459
$897,630
$10,914
$750,864
$4,039,778
$13,306,109
$1,263,678
$143,170
$569,222
$4,093,625

$76,790,973

SALES TAX

$45,118
$173,560
$1,409,976
$297,853
$140,896
$35,087
$107,366
$812,867
$292,172
$31,480
$29,862
$23,690
$58,346
$709
$52,746
$268,284
$926,451
$82,142
$9,309
$48,373
$267,727

$5,114,014

USE TAX
$58,904
$0

$285
$887
$1,108
$14
$97
$5,458
$1,096
$1,803
$0
$4,191
$586
$16

$0
$1,491
$2,644
$40
$512

$0
$956,416
$1,034,376

TOTAL TAX

$104,022
$173,560
$1,410,261
$298,740
$142,004
$35,101
$107,463
$818,325
$293,268
$33,283
$29,862
$27,881
$57,760
$725
$52,746
$269,775
$929,095
$82,182
$9,821
$48,373
$1,224,143

$6,148,390
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