MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

CITY: INTERNATIONAL FALLS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$8,999,181	\$694,129	\$45,118	\$58,904	\$104,022	6
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$10,321,093	\$2,637,791	\$173,560	\$0	\$173,560	5
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$25,971,066	\$21,691,916	\$1,409,976	\$285	\$1,410,261	5
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$25,716,507	\$4,119,471	\$297,853	\$887	\$298,740	5
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$16,438,631	\$2,072,242	\$140,896	\$1,108	\$142,004	6
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$891,572	\$539,784	\$35,087	\$14	\$35,101	6
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$3,157,186	\$1,651,802	\$107,366	\$97	\$107,463	9
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$18,521,647	\$12,505,685	\$812,867	\$5,458	\$818,325	7
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$14,264,758	\$4,494,984	\$292,172	\$1,096	\$293,268	31
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$2,090,758	\$484,332	\$31,480	\$1,803	\$33,283	5
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$472,580	\$459,388	\$29,862	\$0	\$29,862	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$1,239,944	\$364,459	\$23,690	\$4,191	\$27,881	5
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$1,450,600	\$897,630	\$58,346	\$586	\$57,760	12
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$377,305	\$10,914	\$709	\$16	\$725	4
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$942,104	\$750,864	\$52,746	\$0	\$52,746	5
721 ACCOMMODATION	\$4,482,409	\$4,039,778	\$268,284	\$1,491	\$269,775	14
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$14,014,983	\$13,306,109	\$926,451	\$2,644	\$929,095	23
811 REPAIR, MÁINTENANCE	\$3,627,875	\$1,263,678	\$82,142	\$40	\$82,182	15
812 PERSONÁL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$694,241	\$143,170	\$9,309	\$512	\$9,821	18
813 RELIGIOUŚ,CIVIC,PROF ORGS	\$793,175	\$569,222	\$48,373	\$0	\$48,373	6
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$547,886,209	\$4,093,625	\$267,727	\$956,416	\$1,224,143	41
CITY TOTAL	\$702,353,824	\$76,790,973	\$5,114,014	\$1,034,376	\$6,148,390	232